No.
Sample Name
Measurement Mode

Analyte

DateTime

Nucleic Acid Conc :

0D260/280

0D260/230

121
: 20230322
: Simple Nucleic Acid Quant.

: dsDNA

: 23.03.22 18:35:11

1,53

1,83

Item Result

0D260 0,320
0D280 0,204
0D230 0,169
0D320 -0,014
Pathlength (mm) 0,700
Dilution 1,000

16,67 ng/uL

oD

2,8f

2,1}

1,4+

0,7t

220

240

260 280
Wavelength(nm)

300

320



